
Namn Förening Licensnr Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

1 Sara Hvit Göteborgs SKG Född 2000 DJC 95,9 91,9 95,0 95,6 378,4 10*

2 Tina Johansson Vikingen Född 2000 DJC 92,2 90,5 85,4 80,6 348,7 4*

1 Julia Hilding Kviberg 604457 DJA 96,0 99,0 96,0 97,2 388,2 10*

1 Andrea Franzén Kviberg 575384 DAM 104,4 103,6 101,6 104,1 413,7 28*

2 Karin Blom Forsträskhed 808049 DAM 103,6 101,9 102,8 102,2 410,5 28*

3 Fanny Johansson Kviberg 604485 DAM 97,9 100,6 102,2 99,6 400,3 20*

4 Susanne Ericsson Trollhättebygden 1412820 DAM 99,8 99,0 101,4 99,9 400,1 18*

5 Sara Berglund Borås 578540 DAM 98,2 98,5 100,8 101,9 399,4 19*

6 Lisa Berglund Borås 578533 DAM 101,4 97,5 96,3 100,2 395,4 12*

7 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg 574813 DAM 98,3 97,3 100,9 96,0 392,5 16*

1 Mikael Svensson Aspö 565572 SE 103,4 104,5 103,9 103,8 104,6 104,3 624,5 48*

2 Eric Wallberg Kviberg 464008 SE 104,6 100,2 103,4 103,2 102,1 103,5 617,0 39*

3 Mattias Johansson Kviberg 604469 SE 101,7 102,2 100,2 102,5 102,2 101,1 609,9 32*

4 Patrik Johansson Trollhättebygden 597834 SE 99,0 96,7 97,6 95,8 96,6 100,6 586,3 23*

Final DJ

1 Julia Hilding Kviberg 604457 201,0 DM

2 Sara Hvit Göteborgs SKG Född 2000 175,1 DM

Final DAM

1 Andrea Franzén Kviberg 575384 206,6 DM

2 Karin Blom Forsträskhed 808049 206,5

3 Susanne Ericsson Trollhättebygden 1412820 179,9 DM

4 Lolo Ramsing Kviberg 574813 159,0 DM

5 Fanny Johansson Kviberg 604485 138,1 DM

Final Herr

1 Mikael Svensson Aspö 565572 209,2

2 Eric Wallberg Kviberg 464008 207,8 DM

3 Mattias Johansson Kviberg 604469 181,5 DM
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